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309416 Abdullah , Malak F 11 2015 X
277355 Abdullah , Samer M 12 2014 X
323440 Abwock , Vicky F 10 2016 X
244555 Acers , Trevon M 11 2015 X
300194 Adam , Akrem  M 9 2017 X
271795 Aden , Mohamud M 12 2014 X
309420 Alcala , Cristal F 10 2016 X
306784 Alvarez , Angel  M 9 2017 X
300196 Alwan , Thergham M 10 2016 X
317387 Anderson , B"Angelo M 10 2016 X
243732 Anderson , Saevian M 12 2014 X
282772 Aslanov , Amal M 10 2016 X
293491 Avila , Christian M 12 2014 X
299452 Azaria , Clayton F 9 2017 X
299231 Babcock , Eva F 9 2017 X
243740 Baker , Brandon M 12 2014 X
250793 Ballard , Hannah F 11 2015 X
311729 Ballard , Kaela F 7 - X
285215 Barker , La" Niya F 10 2016 X
308846 Barry , Oumou F 11 2015 X
250781 Bass , JaMari M 12 2014 X
299365 Bass , Michael M 9 2017 X
260165 Beatty , Alisa  F 11 2015 C
271557 Belanger , Blake  M 11 2015 X
256825 Bello , Yasdier M 11 2015 X
256824 Bello , Yuniel M 11 2015 X
312292 Bennett , Trevor M 11 2015 X
320913 Bestard , Cesar M 9 2016 X
250818 Biles , Lawrence M 11 2015 X
256826 Bischoff , Eric M 11 2015 X
288108 Boler , Gabrielle F 9 2017 X
320276 Bolin , Gavin M 10 2016 X
166553 Bondora , Lydia F 12 2014 X/C
250794 Bowles , Justin M 11 2015 X
243744 Braden , Markell M 12 2014 X
243869 Brewer , Christin  F 12 2014 X
288109 Brinegar , Sarah F 10 2016 X
307285 Brinley , Emily F 9 2017 C
273787 Briseno , Fatima F 11 2015 X
286651 Britt , Cova F 11 2015 X
286657 Brock , Bryan  M 10 2016 X
260167 Bronger , Hailie F 11 2015 C
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253623 Brooks , Delvaughn M 11 2015 X
286649 Brown , Chrystal  F 10 2016 X
282420 Brown , Courtney F 10 2016 X
256827 Bruner , Logan M 11 2015 X
226750 Burnett , Nathan M 12 2014 X
300201 Byishino , Prince M 9 2017 X
218855 Byosse , David M 12 2014 X
253624 Byrd , Cambron M 11 2015 X
226495 Cancel , Jonluk M 12 2014 X
278530 Cano , Jacqueline F 11 2015 X
287145 Carter , Shannon M 12 2014 X
220978 Castillo-Lopez , Yasira F 12 2014 X
271804 Castro , Brayan M 11 2015 X
312615 Chambers , Christopher M 9 2017 X
271564 Charleston , Jashon M 10 2016 X
300204 Chavez , Jorge M 10 2016 X
320896 Conroy , Myah F 8 - X
309432 Contreras , Jorge M 9 2017 X
253448 Coomer , Brianna F 11 2015 X
299407 Cox , Trenton M 9 2017 X
282446 Crawley , Kaden M 10 2016 X
312223 Curfman , Aidan M 11 2015 X
271716 Dale , Raniah F 11 2015 X
271566 Danks , Dalton M 12 2014 X
253622 Davis , Jon M 12 2014 X
220979 Delgado , Ruby F 12 2014 X
260169 Dewitt , Hailey F 12 2014 C
282774 Dews , Chris M 10 2016 X
271569 Diaz , Javier M 10 2016 X
273796 Diaz , Sergio M 10 2016 X
253621 Dickerson , Tyree M 12 2014 X
253619 Diehl , Justin M 12 2014 X
293492 Dominguez , Nestar M 12 2014 X
311926 Doneghy , LaTaeivion M 9 2017 X
309431 Dukow , Abninasir M 10 2016 X
300207 Duran , Diego M 10 2016 X
215471 Durr , Savannah F 12 2014 X
253625 Dye , Dante M 11 2015 X
282447 Eaves , Montae M 10 2016 X
260170 Edelen , Tenneil F 12 2014 C
243759 Edwards , Collin M 11 2015 X
288389 Edwards , Keneia F 12 2014 X
258498 Edwards , Robert  M 12 2014 X
243762 Edwards , Tyler M 11 2015 X
288110 Elble , Hannah F 9 2017 X
299454 Ellingsworth , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
309335 Elmore , Jordan M 10 2016 X
289639 Elzey , Aleigha F 10 2016 X
250795 Engle , Cameron M 9 2017 X
308845 Eradi , Byaombe M 11 2015 X
244535 Esquivel , Edgar M 11 2015 X
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271799 Estrada , Miguel M 12 2014 X
300216 Exum , Connor M 9 2017 X
243766 Fale , Admir M 11 2015 X
300940 Farr , Timothy M 10 2016 X
288374 Fernandez , Bodo M 10 2016 X
306785 Fields , Bryant  M 9 2017 X
299370 Finch , Kenielle M 11 2016 X
219817 Finley , Ryan M 12 2014 X
320898 Flood , Hannah F 8 - X
228454 Flood , Trevor M 11 2015 X
312616 Forward , Marquis M 9 2017 X
299460 Fowler , Aleigha F 9 2017 X
299456 Fox , Marissa F 9 2017 X
309690 Fraze , Jason M 9 2017 X
312618 Frederick , Evan M 9 2017 X
300219 Frias , Marco M 9 2017 X
256839 Fries , Conner M 11 2015 X
322582 Fuller , Amari F 9 2017 X
309717 Gaddis , Alex M 11 2015 X
288791 Garcia , Alexis F 12 2014 X
309428 Garcia , Yaniel M 9 2017 X
287147 Gartner , Marc M 12 2014 X
256830 Geer , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
260174 Gentry , Kayanna F 11 2015 C
282422 Giles , Jamia F 10 2016 X
278135 Gomez , Nancy F 11 2015 X
299475 Gonzalez , Maria F 10 2016 X
307430 Gonzalez , Maria F 11 2015 X
258577 Gorman , David M 11 2015 X
299377 Gray , Joshua  M 9 2017 X
288111 Gray , Temoura F 10 2016 X
299458 Green , Leigha F 9 2017 X
318654 Grillo , Adrian M 10 2016 X
300224 Guerra , Randy M 9 2017 X
290592 Guerrero , Cesar M 10 2016 X
228458 Guerrero , David M 12 2014 X
320900 Hall , Shyne F 10 2016 X
299379 Hall , Tyce M 9 2017 X
312621 Hamby , Cam Ron M 9 2017 X
282450 Hamby , Ja"Ron M 10 2016 X
300227 Haqi , Saif M 10 2016 X
216041 Harris , Chris M 12 2014 X
307286 Harris , Raeven F 12 2014 C
253628 Harrison , Timothy M 11 2015 X
215502 Henderson , Alexis F 12 2014 X
282423 Henderson , Marsharea F 10 2016 X
299468 Hernandez , Jacqueline F 11 2015 X
277981 Hernandez , Julia F 12 2014 X
307287 Hill , Brenaye F 9 2017 C
299459 Hill , Hayley F 10 2016 X
220980 Hill , Tylicia F 12 2014 C
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317178 Hines , Victoria F 8 - X
299380 Hinkle , Christopher M 10 2016 X
308799 Hinkle , Jakobe M 9 2017 X
299384 Hodge , Kerry M 9 2017 X
288390 Howard , Shatara F 10 2016 X
308521 Hunter , Jameer M 9 2017 X
286659 Hurst , Joel M 8 - X
250775 Jackson , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
312625 Jackson , Zavian M 9 2017 X
282419 Johnson , Chrishonda F 10 2016 X/C
253453 Johnson , Dasani F 12 2014 X
253620 Johnson , Edward M 12 2014 X
226497 Jones , Matthew M 12 2014 X
288375 Jones , Nathan M 10 2016 X
271602 Justice , Trevor M 10 2016 X
299400 Keah , Wiyrail Wayne M 10 2016 X
308839 Keedy , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
198907 Kennon , Bryce M 11 2015 X
253627 Kennon , Bryce M 11 2015 X
300234 Kerow , Yunis M 10 2016 X
299401 King , Cory M 11 2015 X
260181 Lansford , Kelsey F 12 2014 C
308798 Lasley , Brandon M 9 2017 X
278134 Latorre , Samantha F 11 2015 X
230814 Lee , Kayla M 12 2014 X
308797 Lewis , Javonte M 9 2017 X
245199 Livers , Montell M 11 2015 X
299402 Logsdon , Cody M 12 2014 X
307696 Mafarja , Diaa M 11 2015 X
307694 Mafarja , Nowar M 9 2017 X
309906 Magar , Sunita F 10 2016 X
244530 Marquez , Cristian M 11 2015 X
320923 Marrero , Samuel M 11 2015 X
218864 Martin , LeBryon M 12 2014 X
288394 Martinez , Yenliean F 10 2016 X
300235 Mathis , Adrian M 12 2014 X
304865 Mathis , Bryce M 11 2015 X
271699 Matthews , Eli M 10 2016 X
307697 Matute , Isaac M 11 2017 X
282453 May , Ronyell M 10 2015 X
307322 Mayer , Cheyenne F 12 2014 C
320275 McCubbins , Cambryn M 10 2016 X
312628 McDowell , LaRon M 8 - X
320887 McKenzie , Brianna F 12 2014 X
321165 Means , Djuan M 11 2015 X
272980 Medina , Cindy F 10 2016 C
271791 Melgar , Sebastian M 11 2015 X
272983 Mendoza , Crystal F 10 2016 X/C
273784 Minton , Ciara F 12 2014 X
243791 Morrison , Sara F 12 2014 X
260182 Mucciolo , Peyton F 12 2014 C
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288112 Murphy , Brooklyn F 10 2016 X
193177 Murrell , Quincy M 10 2016 X
288113 Nanton , Latrice F 10 2016 X
309427 Napoles , Ericzan M 9 2017 X
271607 Neal , Zach M 10 2016 X
321180 Noble , Heather F 10 2016 X
299462 Norris , Brandi F 9 2017 X
243820 Norris , Zach M 12 2014 X
307288 Nyemah , Tina F 12 2014 C
309905 Nyemah , Twitina F 12 2014 X
299403 OBryan , Trevor M 10 2016 X
218865 Ochoa , Pablo M 12 2014 X
320938 Ortiz , Bryan M 10 2016 X
305096 Parker , Jovaughn M 9 2017 X
271715 Patel , Jolly F 10 2016 X
288373 Payne , Lanae F 11 2015 X
256832 Pearson , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
321653 Pedilla , Selvin M 11 2015 X
271796 Perez , Isaac M 11 2015 X
299481 Perez-Estrada , Briana F 12 2014 X
312629 Perez-Hernandez , Nestor M 9 2017 X
253629 Pfeister , Camden M 9 2017 X
260187 Pfeister , Peighton F 11 2015 C
216315 Phillips , William M 12 2014 X
309336 Ponce , Juan M 9 2017 X
300237 Posas , Daniel M 11 2015 X
275934 Potts , Kensie F 10 2016 X
307289 Powell , Daniel M 12 2014 C
253454 Prescod , Azari F 12 2014 X
277036 Price , Anthony M 10 2016 X
319369 Price , Anthony M 10 2016 X
300239 Rai , Pravin M 11 2015 X
258563 Rai , Reshma F 11 2015 X
282460 Rankin , Brandon M 9 2017 X
253631 Ready , Dylan M 11 2015 X
308801 Ready , Jalen M 9 2017 X
250704 Reedel , Hakeim M 12 2014 X
311730 Reyes , Jaqueline F 10 2016 X
309418 Reyes , Laura F 12 2014 X
288115 Rice , Kenya F 10 2016 X
279570 Rios , Natalie F 12 2014 X/C
320274 Riquenes , Alex M 9 2017 X
253379 Ritchie , Kaylib M 11 2015 X
243837 Robards , Michael M 11 2015 X
245157 Robnett , Austin M 11 2015 X
299463 Rocha , Alexa F 9 2017 X
288114 Rodriguez , Jennifer San Roman F 10 2016 X
304863 Rodriguez , Jorge M 11 2015 X
300240 Rodriguez , Marcos M 9 2017 X
307840 Rosenberg , Dylan M 11 2015 X
215468 Rosenberger , Morgan F 12 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b6ae2a90b27ed2d4cd455e8beda6aa29 2018-04-30 10:07:36

Digitally signed by David Burns (david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 10:10:43 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

300241 Ruiz , Eriezan M 9 2017 X
276560 Salto , Diana F 11 2015 X
220977 Sams , Summer F 12 2014 X
256834 Schoenbachler , Shawn M 11 2015 X
260189 Settles , Mackenzie F 11 2015 C
243873 Severson , Alicia F 12 2014 X
321483 Shanklin , Daijah F 11 2015 X
197660 Sheckles , Nia F 12 2014 X
312631 Shobe , Xavier M 9 2017 X
243756 Sibert , Kandace F 11 2015 X
324221 Simmons , Vacari F 9 2017 X
225386 Sloan , DaVionna F 12 2014 X
288761 Smiley , Tanae F 10 2016 X
311731 Smith , Jade F 9 2017 X
307583 Smith , KeVeon M 10 2016 X
312294 Spratley , Jamar M 11 2015 X
288116 Spurgeon , Cheyenne F 11 2015 X
288117 Stahl , Madison F 10 2016 X/C
253632 Steele , Byron M 11 2013 X
299404 Stine , Charles M 9 2017 X
243851 Stinnett , Tyler M 11 2015 X
271792 Stone , Alan M 10 2016 X
272988 Stone , Trinity F 12 2014 C
307284 Sutherland , Isabelle F 12 2014 X
219257 Swanstrom , Andrew  F 12 2014 X
312633 Swincher , Kenneth M 9 2017 X
300250 Tamang , Buddha M 9 2017 X
300248 Tamang , Suren M 9 2017 X
299405 Terry , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
300257 Terry , Jayro M 11 2015 X
300266 Thang , Cung M 9 2017 X
253672 Thomas , John M 11 2015 X
285216 Thompson , D"Shayla F 10 2016 X
313976 Thompson , Tobias  M 11 2015 X
288392 Tobin , Destiny F 10 2016 X
308800 Toles , Jared M 9 2017 X
320952 Toles , Jared  M 9 2017 X
274243 Trotter , Tekai M 10 2016 X
228899 Tyler , Omari M 12 2014 X
299488 Valenzuela , Desiree F 12 2014 X
271611 VanHecke , Robert M 10 2016 X
299490 Vega , Alondra F 12 2014 X
276564 Villasenor , Yesenia F 10 2016 X
271701 Wade , Corte M 12 2014 X
273733 Walters , DeAndre M 10 2016 X
299406 Ware , Montrielle M 12 2014 X
312634 Warren , Ce"Arius M 9 2017 X
243853 Washington , Myles M 11 2015 X
324429 Wells , Avery M 10 2016 X
271614 Whalen , Brent M 10 2016 X
245169 Wickliffe , Tyree M 12 2014 X
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256836 Williams , Bradley M 11 2015 X
288107 Williams , Jesse M 11 2015 X
256838 Wilson , Dalton M 11 2015 X
282463 Wilson , Devonte F 9 2017 X
245286 Wilson , McKenzie F 11 2015 X
307323 Wise , Bryanna F 9 2017 C
312635 Wolfe , Bradley M 9 2017 X
271713 Wood , Sarah F 10 2016 X
321152 Wooden , Montez  M 9 2017 X
299465 Woods , Alexis F 10 2016 X
286660 Wooldridge , Jacob M 10 2015 X
290582 Wright , Kristopher M 11 2015 X
313482 Wright , Rickie M 11 2015 X
279571 Yasser , Aisha F 10 2016 C
253671 Yasser , Munira F 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bishop, Matthew A
Boyd, Alexander  
Culver, Matthew 
Falu, Elijah 
Friend, Jonathan 

X Graves, Eric 
Guerrero, Cesar 
Heady, Dalton 
Hodges, Gabriel 
Kirschner, Zackary 
Lasley, Austin 
Morris, Cody 
Smith, Damion  
Thomas, John 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Alcala, Cristal 
Alnamrouti, Aya 
Amshoff, Savanna 
Britton, Holly 
Gauer, Kristina 
Hayes, Juniper 
Lasley, Kirsten 
Mendoza, Crystal 
Perez, Jazmin 

X Sibert, Kandace 
Yasseri-Zina, Al 

Varsity
Baseball

Bello, Yuniel 
Bischoff, Eric 
Bolin, Gavin 
Bowles, Justin 
Bruner, Logan 
Cancel, Jonluk 
Fernandez, Bodo 
Flood, Trevor 
Fries, Conner 
Geer, Isaiah 
Guerrero, David 
Jones, Nathan 
McCubbins, Cambryn 
Murrell, Quincy 

X Patel, Bhavin 
Pearson, Nicholas 

X Riddle, Brad 
Riquenes, Alex 
Schoenbachler, Shawn 

X Williams, Bradley 
Wilson, Dalton 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cancel, Jonluk 
Crawley, Kaden 
Davis, Jon 

X Fries, Conner 
Gorman, David 
Jackson, Isaiah 
Johnson, Edward 
Jones, Matthew 

X Matthews, Eli 
May, Ronyell 
Murrell, Quincy 
Pfeister, Camden 
Reedel, Hakeim 
Thompson, Tobias  
Tyler, Omari 
Warren, Ce"Arius 
Wilson, Devonte 
Wright, Rickie 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ballard, Kaela 
Barker, La" Niya 
Brown, Courtney 
Coomer, Brianna 
Elzey, Aleigha 
Giles, Jamia 
Gonzalez, Maria 
Henderson, Marsharea 
Johnson, Chrishonda 
Johnson, Dasani 
Martinez, Yenliean 
Payne, Lanae 
Prescod, Azari 
Reyes, Jaqueline 
Sheckles, Nia 
Sloan, DaVionna 
Smith, Jade 
Thompson, D"Shayla 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Biles, Lawrence 
X Bowles, Justin 

Brock, Bryan  
Burnett, Nathan 
Curfman, Aidan 
Engle, Cameron 
Hines, Victoria 
Hurst, Joel 
Martin, LeBryon 
Mathis, Bryce 

X Murrell, Quincy 
X Schwartz, Zachery 

Wooldridge, Jacob 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ballard, Hannah 
Britt, Cova 
Brown, Chrystal  
Hines, Victoria 

X Senadenos, Gabriel 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beatty, Alisa  
Bondora, Lydia 
Brinley, Emily 
Bronger, Hailie 
Dewitt, Hailey 
Edelen, Tenneil 
Gentry, Kayanna 

X Gomez, Nicole 
Harris, Raeven 
Hill, Brenaye 
Hill, Tylicia 
Johnson, Chrishonda 

X Johnson, Kalynn 
Lansford, Kelsey 
Mayer, Cheyenne 
Medina, Cindy 
Mendoza, Crystal 
Mucciolo, Peyton 
Nyemah, Tina 
Pfeister, Peighton 
Powell, Daniel 
Rios, Natalie 
Settles, Mackenzie 

X Sledge, Earlena 
Stahl, Madison 
Stone, Trinity 
Wise, Bryanna 
Yasser, Aisha 

Varsity
Football

Acers, Trevon 
Anderson, Saevian 
Baker, Brandon 
Bass, JaMari 
Bass, Michael 
Belanger, Blake  
Bello, Yasdier 

X Betts, Kristopher 
Braden, Markell 
Byrd, Cambron 

X Carter, Avenon 
Carter, Shannon 
Charleston, Jashon 
Cox, Trenton 

X Crenshaw, Jeremiah 
Danks, Dalton 

X Diaz, Javier 
Dickerson, Tyree 
Diehl, Justin 
Doneghy, LaTaeivion 

X Edwards, Collin 
Edwards, Tyler 
Fale, Admir 
Farr, Timothy 

X Fenwick, Deshaun 
X Finch, Kenielle 

Gartner, Marc 
X Gibson, River Jordan
X Gorman, David 

Harris, Chris 
Harrison, Timothy 
Hinkle, Christopher 
Justice, Trevor 
King, Cory 
Lasley, Brandon 
Lewis, Javonte 
Livers, Montell 
Logsdon, Cody 
Martin, LeBryon 
Matthews, Eli 

X McNeal, Harold 
Neal, Zach 
Norris, Zach 
OBryan, Trevor 
Phillips, William 
Price, Anthony 

X Price, Demarius 
X Price, Justin 

Ready, Dylan 
Robards, Michael 
Rosenberg, Dylan 
Stinnett, Tyler 

X Talbert, Elijah 
X Tolliver, Cameron 

Trotter, Tekai 
X Tuttle, Mark 

Tyler, Omari 
Wade, Corte 
Walters, DeAndre 
Ware, Montrielle 
Washington, Myles 

X Weitherspoon, Cane 
Whalen, Brent 
Wickliffe, Tyree 

X Wilson, Dartrell 
Wilson, Devonte 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boler, Gabrielle 
X Bondora, Lydia 

Brinegar, Sarah 
Conroy, Myah 
Coomer, Brianna 
Elble, Hannah 
Elzey, Aleigha 
Flood, Hannah 
Gray, Temoura 
Hall, Shyne 
Murphy, Brooklyn 
Nanton, Latrice 
Noble, Heather 
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X Payne, Lanae 
Rice, Kenya 
Rodriguez, Jennifer San

Roman

Sams, Summer 
X Spurgeon, Cheyenne 

Stahl, Madison 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Engle, Cameron 
Kennon, Bryce 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bondora, Lydia 
Mendoza, Crystal 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdullah, Samer 
Aden, Mohamud 
Byishino, Prince 
Byosse, David 
Castro, Brayan 
Duran, Diego 
Eradi, Byaombe 

X Esquivel, Edgar 
Estrada, Miguel 
Exum, Connor 
Frias, Marco 
Guerrero, Cesar 

X Guzman, Andres 
Kerow, Yunis 
Marquez, Cristian 
Mathis, Adrian 
Melgar, Sebastian 
Ochoa, Pablo 
Pearson, Nicholas 
Perez, Isaac 
Posas, Daniel 
Rai, Pravin 

X St Fleur, Abnel 
Stone, Alan 
Swanstrom, Andrew  
Tamang, Buddha 
Terry, Jayro 
Thang, Cung 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abdullah, Malak 
Alcala, Cristal 

X Bailey, Serenity 
Barry, Oumou 
Briseno, Fatima 
Cano, Jacqueline 
Gonzalez, Maria 

Hernandez, Jacqueline 
Hernandez, Julia 
Keedy, Alyssa 
Latorre, Samantha 
Lee, Kayla 
Magar, Sunita 
Minton, Ciara 
Morrison, Sara 
Nyemah, Twitina 
Perez-Estrada, Briana 
Rai, Reshma 
Reyes, Laura 
Rios, Natalie 
Rodriguez, Jennifer San

Roman

Salto, Diana 
Sibert, Kandace 
Sutherland, Isabelle 
Valenzuela, Desiree 
Vega, Alondra 
Villasenor, Yesenia 
Yasser, Munira 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Allen, Brendon 
Aslanov, Amal 
Avila, Christian 
Dominguez, Nestar 
Edwards, Robert  
Finley, Ryan 
Garcia, Alexis 
Pedilla, Selvin 

X Stahl, Scotty 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Gonzalez, Maria 
Lee, Kayla 
McKenzie, Brianna 
Severson, Alicia 

X Stone, Trinity 
Yasser, Munira 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Bass, JaMari 
Belanger, Blake  
Braden, Markell 
Byosse, David 

X Byrd, Cambron 
X Carter, Avenon 

Cox, Trenton 
X Dancy, Daron 
X Danks, Dalton 

Davis, Jon 
X Dickerson, Tyree 

Diehl, Justin 
Doneghy, LaTaeivion 
Edwards, Tyler 

Fale, Admir 
X Fenwick, Deshaun 

Finch, Kenielle 
X Glover, Derrick 

Gorman, David 
Hall, Tyce 
Hamby, Cam Ron 
Hamby, Ja"Ron 

X Hamilton, Jaylin 
X Harris, Chris 

Harrison, Timothy 
Livers, Montell 
Mathis, Adrian 
Means, Djuan 
Norris, Zach 

X Olive, Isaiah 
Ready, Dylan 
Reedel, Hakeim 
Robnett, Austin 

X Trotter, Tekai 
VanHecke, Robert 
Walters, DeAndre 
Washington, Myles 

X Weitherspoon, Cane 
Wells, Avery 
Wickliffe, Tyree 

X Williams, Jesse 
Williams, Jesse 
Wooden, Montez  
Wright, Kristopher 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abdullah, Malak 
Abwock, Vicky 
Alcala, Cristal 

X Bailey, Serenity 
X Bouttahoth, Simoon 
X Claycomb, Tyana 

Edwards, Keneia 
Fuller, Amari 
Gonzalez, Maria 
Henderson, Marsharea 
Howard, Shatara 
Lee, Kayla 

X Martin, Shauntaza 
X Martinez, Yenliean 

Payne, Lanae 
Severson, Alicia 
Shanklin, Daijah 
Simmons, Vacari 
Smiley, Tanae 
Thompson, D"Shayla 
Tobin, Destiny 

X Topps, Cyerra 
Yasser, Munira 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Ballard, Hannah 
Bowles, Justin 
Burnett, Nathan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Babcock, Eva 
Brewer, Christin  
Castillo-Lopez, Yasira 
Dale, Raniah 
Delgado, Ruby 
Durr, Savannah 
Ellingsworth, Jennifer 
Henderson, Alexis 

X Littrell-Robinson, Devin 
Norris, Brandi 
Patel, Jolly 
Rosenberger, Morgan 

X Sadler, Brianna 
Sams, Summer 
Severson, Alicia 

X Singleton, Brandi 
Wilson, McKenzie 
Woods, Alexis 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Bayens, David 
Bennett, Trevor 
Charleston, Jashon 
Dews, Chris 

X Downer, Jimi 
Edwards, Collin 
Edwards, Tyler 

X Fraze, Jason 
Grillo, Adrian 

X Hunter, Jameer 
Justice, Trevor 

X King, Isaiah 
X OBryan, Trevor 

Price, Anthony 
Ritchie, Kaylib 

X Robards, Michael 
X Robnett, Austin 
X Smith, KeVeon 

Spratley, Jamar 
Trotter, Tekai 
Ware, Montrielle 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Culver, Matthew 
X Faulkner, Ja"Huad 

Finley, Ryan 
X Flood, Trevor 

Fraze, Jason 
X Fries, Conner 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Southern (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 49eadac0b089940e6869e44a912b392b 2018-04-24 09:34:42
Digitally signed by David Burns (david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 10:10:43 AM

Gaddis, Alex 
Steele, Byron 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Payne, Lanae 
Potts, Kensie 
Spurgeon, Cheyenne 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bestard, Cesar 
Bolin, Gavin 
Farr, Timothy 
Frias, Marco 
Kennon, Bryce 
Marrero, Samuel 
McCubbins, Cambryn 
Murrell, Quincy 
Napoles, Ericzan 
Ortiz, Bryan 
Pearson, Nicholas 
Riquenes, Alex 
Rodriguez, Marcos 
Swincher, Kenneth 
Toles, Jared  
Williams, Bradley 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, B"Angelo 
Brooks, Delvaughn 

X Byrd, Cambron 
Crawley, Kaden 
Dye, Dante 
Eaves, Montae 

X Gorman, David 
Hamby, Ja"Ron 
Kennon, Bryce 

X Leyva, Ezequiel 
Matthews, Eli 
May, Ronyell 
Murrell, Quincy 
Pfeister, Camden 

X Ready, Dylan 
Swincher, Kenneth 
Wilson, Devonte 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ballard, Kaela 
Barker, La" Niya 
Brown, Courtney 
Coomer, Brianna 
Elzey, Aleigha 
Giles, Jamia 
Gonzalez, Maria 

Henderson, Marsharea 
X Johnson, Chrishonda 

Martinez, Yenliean 
Payne, Lanae 
Reyes, Jaqueline 
Smith, Jade 
Thompson, D"Shayla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Acers, Trevon 
Bass, Michael 
Belanger, Blake  
Bello, Yasdier 
Byrd, Cambron 

X Coward, Antwan 
X Cox, Trenton 

Diaz, Javier 
Elmore, Jordan 
Farr, Timothy 

X Finch, Kenielle 
X Gibson, River Jordan

Gray, Joshua  
Hall, Tyce 
Harrison, Timothy 
Hinkle, Christopher 
Hodge, Kerry 
Justice, Trevor 
Keah, Wiyrail Wayne
King, Cory 
Neal, Zach 
OBryan, Trevor 
Price, Anthony 
Ready, Dylan 
Robards, Michael 
Robnett, Austin 
Smith, KeVeon 

X Stine, Charles 
Stinnett, Tyler 

X Talbert, Elijah 
Trotter, Tekai 

X Tuttle, Mark 
VanHecke, Robert 
Walters, DeAndre 
Washington, Myles 

X Weitherspoon, Cane 
Whalen, Brent 

X Wilson, Devonte 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boler, Gabrielle 
Brinegar, Sarah 
Conroy, Myah 
Coomer, Brianna 
Elble, Hannah 
Elzey, Aleigha 
Flood, Hannah 
Gray, Temoura 
Hall, Shyne 

Murphy, Brooklyn 
Nanton, Latrice 
Noble, Heather 
Rice, Kenya 
Rodriguez, Jennifer San

Roman

X Spurgeon, Cheyenne 
Stahl, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adam, Akrem  
Alwan, Thergham 
Byishino, Prince 
Chavez, Jorge 
Contreras, Jorge 
Diaz, Sergio 
Dukow, Abninasir 

X Duran, Diego 
Esquivel, Edgar 

X Exum, Connor 
X Frias, Marco 

Garcia, Yaniel 
Guerra, Randy 

X Guerrero, Cesar 
Haqi, Saif 

X Kerow, Yunis 
Mafarja, Diaa 
Mafarja, Nowar 
Marquez, Cristian 
Mathis, Bryce 
Matute, Isaac 
Napoles, Ericzan 

X Pearson, Nicholas 
X Posas, Daniel 
X Rai, Pravin 

Rodriguez, Jorge 
Rodriguez, Marcos 
Ruiz, Eriezan 

X Tamang, Buddha 
Tamang, Suren 
Terry, Isaiah 

X Thang, Cung 
Thomas, John 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abdullah, Malak 
Alcala, Cristal 

X Bailey, Serenity 
Barry, Oumou 
Briseno, Fatima 
Cano, Jacqueline 
Gomez, Nancy 
Gonzalez, Maria 
Hernandez, Jacqueline 
Keedy, Alyssa 
Latorre, Samantha 
Magar, Sunita 
Rai, Reshma 
Rodriguez, Jennifer San

Roman

Salto, Diana 
Sibert, Kandace 
Villasenor, Yesenia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Babcock, Eva 
Dale, Raniah 
Ellingsworth, Jennifer 
Fox, Marissa 
Hill, Hayley 
Medina, Cindy 
Norris, Brandi 
Patel, Jolly 
Wilson, McKenzie 
Wood, Sarah 
Woods, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Bayens, David 
Bennett, Trevor 
Charleston, Jashon 
Dews, Chris 

X Downer, Jimi 
X Edwards, Collin 

Edwards, Tyler 
X Fraze, Jason 

Grillo, Adrian 
X Hunter, Jameer 

Justice, Trevor 
X King, Isaiah 
X OBryan, Trevor 

Price, Anthony 
Ritchie, Kaylib 

X Robards, Michael 
X Robnett, Austin 
X Smith, KeVeon 

Spratley, Jamar 
Trotter, Tekai 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Arguela, Tomas 
Chambers, Christopher 
Forward, Marquis 
Frederick, Evan 

X Glenn, Duquan 
Hall, Tyce 
Hamby, Cam Ron 

X Hampton, Jeremy 
X Humphrey, William 
X Irvin, Marcellus 

Jackson, Zavian 
X Joway, Steve 
X Lewis, Javonte 

McDowell, LaRon 
Perez-Hernandez, Nestor 
Pfeister, Camden 
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Rankin, Brandon 
Shobe, Xavier 

X Smith, Shauntayveis 
Swincher, Kenneth 
Warren, Ce"Arius 
Wilson, Devonte 
Wolfe, Bradley 

Freshman
Football

Alvarez, Angel  
Bass, Michael 

X Case, Anthony 
X Coward, Antwan 

Cox, Trenton 
Doneghy, LaTaeivion 
Fields, Bryant  

X Finch, Kenielle 
Gray, Joshua  
Hall, Tyce 

X Hernandez, Alejandro 
Hinkle, Jakobe 
Hodge, Kerry 
Hunter, Jameer 

X Johnson, Ty 
X Jones, Hunter 

Keah, Wiyrail Wayne
Lasley, Brandon 
Lewis, Javonte 
Parker, Jovaughn 
Ponce, Juan 
Ready, Jalen 

X Stewart, Alexander 
X Stewart, Joshua 

Stine, Charles 
Terry, Isaiah 

X Thornton, Jaydon 
Toles, Jared 
Wilson, Devonte 

Freshman
Volleyball

Azaria, Clayton 
Babcock, Eva 
Ellingsworth, Jennifer 
Fowler, Aleigha 
Fox, Marissa 
Green, Leigha 
Norris, Brandi 
Rocha, Alexa 


